OOooooo

0 0O 0O 0O :201711050000466 7587600 0000:2017.11.05 10:30:06 0000:2017.11.0519:04:31
go:000 oogoo:oo0n0 O 0O O O ; ekt 641 X ano

gooad

Odo0O0O0O0O00O000000O0O0O000000000000O0000000O00O0A0

gbgoooooboboboobo

agooao

ooo ooono 0000 000000000000000000
ooog 22 1 4 000000000000000000
ooo/00oooo 18 1 gl ODODOO
ooooooooo 0 0 0/ D0ODO00OO0O0DOOODOODOOO OO
ooOosooOooOoOooon 0 0 o/ 00DOO0DO” 00DDOODOD0* O
oOoooooon 0 0 0 0oO0ded” O0OODOOOO
aooo

O0d00o0o0oobOoboOoOoOooecODODOODODOOOO

1. 20160703100 0000000000DO0O00O0O0O00ODOOOODOCO0O0OOOOO20170100000O0O0Ob54,800000

000 72,5350

201606070 0000000000000 0O0O0O0DODOO20170100000006,0000 0000 04,900

20160502440 0000000000 0O0O0O0ODOO0O0OOOOOODDO20170100 000D O 30,0000 00 0O0OMO29,9970

2016050120 0000000000000 0DOCO0O0O0ODO201701000000DO8,000000 0007990

01605012000 0000000000000 O0000O20170100,000000000s800000000000

01501000000 0000000000000 0O0000DOO00OO0OO201709000000O0130000000007,7920

201503020 000000000000O0D0000DLbO0O0bOOO020701000000D0O0O35,0000 00O0OOMO 18,4180

20140101000 000000000000O0O000O00DOCO00DOO0OOO2017010000000Oe6,0000000 0026700

140101100 00000000000000O0C000O0O0O00OO0DOOO201701I0C,000000C0O0Os56I00000
0o

201LB0100200000000000DLOO000DOO0O0OLOO0OUOOOOOODOO0O2017010000O00O0OS4,800000
0 0 09,6450

112013030310 0000000000000 00O0O000OOO0O0O0OO0020701I00000O0C0CO11000000000¢0O
7,3260

12.20120 1101000000000 000DOO0000O0O0O0DOO0O0DO20170 100 0D O OO O 350000 O 00O O O 15,6000

13.20120 1101000 000000000DO0O0000O0O000DO0O0O020170100,00000000DO3%017000DOO00

14.201205060 00 0000000000000 0O0O0O0DO201701000000 0650000000 06,4980

15.20160 1000900000 000OO0O0O0OOO0O0ODOO0O0ODO2017030 0000

l16.20160 10090 00O OO00O0DOO0ODLOOODODOOO0703000O0O0

17.20140 110190 0000000000000 OO000DOOO00DOO00O0DOOO0DO2001100000

18.2040 11100 0000000 0ODO0O0DOCOLOO0OO0OO0ODO0ObO0bOObOOObOOD20D110D00D0D

19.20150 120300 00000000 DOO0O0DOO0O0O0DOOO20701I00D00DOO0O0O00O00ODODOO

20.201500 120300 00D O00O0DOO0O0DO0O0OObOOOO2070000, 0000000005940 00000

21201503020 000 000000DO0O0O0DOO0O0O0ODOO0O0D0O0O0O2015030000001000000000O

© o N o gk w

=
o

01 oed



22.200503020 0 0000000000000 00O0O00O0O0OOODOODO2030,00000000014462000000

goono

gooboooooooooo

1.20120 100 17000 0000000000000 00O2100000 00000000000 020220 100160 0000020170
90 O 0 0 122,1500

goono

gooobooooooooo

1. 2017070180 00000000000D0O0O0OK00000000000000000O02018017011800 000020170 100
00O 0 11,2500

2. 2017000700 000000OOODOODOOSUOO0000D000O000O0O2017011027000000201701000000O
1,7170

320170302800 0 0000000O0OO0O0OOOOO3000000000000000O0 DO O20200302800000 020170
901 0 O 0 21,0000

4. 2017030280 000 0000000000008 000000000O00DO0O0O20170902800 0000201709000
03,0040

5 20170102100 00000000000 020000 0D000000O0O0DOO0OO2018010210000002017090000
o0

6. 20160401100 000000000000 0O00OOv000000000000ODOODOO0O20190401100000 020170
100 O 0O O 34,9920

720170901000 0000000000000 DODOO0DO0O00O00ODO20170100 1000000201700 000
12,0000

8. 201501207000 000000O000O0O0OOe0 00000 OOOOODOODO2018012070 000002017090 000
26,4580

9. 20160 120 B0 U0DO0OO0ODOOOO0ODOOO40000 000000 0O0O0OODODO20170700000

10.20170 703100 0000000000003 01100 00000000000D020170800000O

11.2017060 280 00000000000 0OO0223000000000000020170800000O

122017060700 00000000 0OO0ODO1e7A000000OO0ODOODOOD2017080 0000

13.20170 40120 000 0000D0O0O0O0ODOOsS00 000000000000 201707000D00

1420170102400 00000000000050000 00000000000 0O020170300000

15.20160 110200 00 00000000 DOOOs50000 000000 0bO0bO0ObO2017010 0000

16.20160 100270 000000000 0OCO0ODO5000000000000000O00O0201601100000

17.20160 80260 0 0 DO 000D OOODOOOODOOOIO00O000000000020170200000

18.2017080 2500 0 0000000000080 OO0 OnOoboz207vOononoan

19.2017080 17000 000OO0O0OOOOO80000 00O DOOOD2017O080 0000

20.20170 702500 0000000000008 0000000000O0O000O20170700000

21.20170 7070 0 0000000000008 000 00O DODOOODOOO20170700000

222017060230 0 0000000 O0DO0OOOs0000 OO ODbOODbODbO07O 700000

23.20170 60180 0 0 000ODO0ODOODOO2000000000000002017O700000

24201706080 00000 0O0OOOO0OOO800C0IOODOOOOOOO20170600000

25.2017050 80 0 0 0000L0O0O0O00OOO80000 0 0DODOOODOOO017O600D0O0O

26.20170 50300 0000000000008 000 000000000 020170500000

27.20170 40200 0 000 0O00ODO0ODOOOO80000 0 00O0ODO0ODOODO2017O400000

28.20170 4018000 00000000O30000000000000020170700000

20.2017040 3000000000000 OO80000 D 00DOOOODOOO0170400000

30.20170 4060 0 0000000OO0OOO800OOOOOOOODOO20170400000

32017030260 0000 0O00ODO0ODOOOOs0000 00000 0ODO0ODO20170400000

322017020 10 0000000000000 0000 0 00D0DOCOOOOO20170300000O

020 060



33.20170 10110 000000000003 0000 0 00000Db0ODOO20170400000
34.20170 106000000000 0OO0OOOe0000000O0O0OO0ODOO20170200000

oooad

ODobooboooosoooooooooOoOoOOnOOoOODOOOOOOOOnOoOnoOoOnoOonOnn

good

oOo0oDoOoO0oooOoOoOooD2000000000

obooooog

oo oooo ooooo oooo
1 20170 100 110 00000 0/A6*3*104 oo
2 20170 90 300 000000000/*031%38 oodo
3 20170900 270 0000000000000 00/0197%1 oot
4 20170 90 250 000000000000 /dua*x oboo
5 20170 90 50 000000 fsthe*l ugoooo
6 20170901 50 0 0 0 O /CMBU*ER*04 oodg
7 20170 80 1200 0000000000 0/1%0829% ooooo
8 20170 80 200 000000000 /Htici*_kzx oooon
9 20170 70 200 00 0000 /A67+3%04 oodg
10 20170 70 40 0 O 0 O /*smB*tch uoooo
1 20170 70 30 000000 /*67331%4 oooo
12 20170 60 1500 0000000000000 00 O/*6600%1zhy EpERERN
13 20170 600 110 00000 0/A*73%104 oo
14 20170 60 40 000000000 /420067 oooo
15 20170 60 30 000000 As*hexl oodog
16 20170 40 280 0000000000 /Z4ingpeng oo
17 20170 40 200 0000000000000/4_02 oodo
18 201700 40 130 000000000 /cj*5+14 oodg
19 20170 40 130 000000000 fiticth_kzx ooooo
20 201700 40 60 000000 /gxy*jkex oooo
21 2017040 40 00 0 O /%5.MC*M.kf001 oodog
22 20170 30 290 0000000000000/ 05 oodn
23 201700 30) 2800 0000000000000 0 /xiaoweich*x*n oooo
24 20170 30 280 0000000000000 0 /z%axdex EpERERN
25 20170 30 280 oood

000000000000 /zid*ng

030 OeO



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

20170 301 180

20170 30 200

20170 200 2800

20170 20 2700

20170 20 2200

20170 200 200

20170 10 2100

20170 10 80

201700 10 70

20170 10 40

20160 1200 2100

201601 1201 80

201600 1201 700

20160 120 60

201601 1201 30

20160 1100 2900

20160 110 240

201600 1100 240

20160 1100 220

201600 1100 20

201601 1000 2300

201600 901 1700

201601 901 140

201601 901 1100

201600 901 700

20160 801 250

201601 801 70

201601 801 601

201601 801 200

201601 700 310

201601 700 3000

201600 700 290

201601 700 200

20160 601 2901

20160 601 200

00000 0d/A*7*3104
000000000000 Huanjx
O000000O/A67*3*04
00000000000 O0DO0O0O/0197*1
00000000 /1*0406*%9
000D 0O 0O /grx*kjkex
0000000000/ /cf*_fxxl
0 00 0O /4MBU*ER004
O000000000DODO0O/n%9751
Oo0oogdoao/r**084s2
000 00 O /gdx*k*kex
000000000 fe*tic*b_kzx
gogoado/o*000
00000 /MAr-yp
0000000000 /#rb26
0000000000000 d/Xinb*o
000000000 /Systrm
0000 /WS.M*AM .kf0*1
0000000 ooo/*03016*90058
0 0 00O /#*BUSER003
Oo0OooOdoDado/r*10o*2932
00000 0D0/0000%0
000000000000 /duan*x
O00O0DO0oooo/s*oe7?
000000000 d/s*c*-it
OO0000000o0Oo0oo0oooo/*9rs
0000 M#smBat*h
0000000000000 /ety 05
000000000 /*0002_0%024_ 7043329
000000 A*rhext
00000 O /*dxykj*ex
ooooogrms
000000 /msz*00*4
000 0/*Y_*708

000000 /*dx*kjkex

040 060

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

oogo

goao

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

gogao

gogoo

gogo

goano

gogo

gooon

goooo

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

goooo

gogo

gogo

goooo

gooon

gooon

goano

gooon

gogo



61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

20160 601 2000

20160 601 160

201601 500 270

20160 50 2500

201601 500 160

20160 500 100

201600 401 2900

20160 400 250

201601 401 200

20160 301 3101

20160 300 250

201601 301 1600

20160 301 1500

201601 100 180

201601 100 1801

20150 1200 310

20150 1200 1200

20150 1201 40

20150 110 240

20150 110 150

20170 1000 260

20170 70 2200

201701 50 230

20170 301 601

20170 20 2100

201700 10 170

201600 1200 2100

201600 1100 301

201601 1000 270

000000 /0000%0
000000000000 /duan*x
00O0DOO0O0O0oO0oOoogo /ety 05

000000000 fHiti*ib_kzx
0000000000 Afu*uali

Oo0oado/AM*USER003

000 O /~*BUSER003
000000000000 /d*anjx

000000000 /e*pp*id
J0o00oO0DOOoO0ooOooOooood/s*h_03
0000o00oooooooo/itz*2
00O0DOO0ODbO0OD0OO0O00O00d/Xinb*o
0000000000000 d/Xx*nbao
000000000 /20002_156*5_*140237
00000 0/800*VR
000000000 FFtici*_kzx
0 0O O O /c*bycba*userl
O00o000ooonad/sd 2*10
0000 O O /*dxy*jkex

0 00 O /*MBUSER0*3

O000000000O0dO/P*Cry_cxzd02

go

00000000000 0/PBCH. cxzd*s
000000000000 /*BCgy _cxzd*3

go

oo

OO000000DOO0D/PBCg* _*xzdo3

oo

00000000000 D/PB*gy_cxzd*3

os0d Oed

gooon
gogo
goano
ooooo
oogo
goooo
goooon
gogo
goooo
gogo
gogo
gogao
gogoo
gogo
goano
gooon

gogo

gboboood

gooooooon
gooooooon

OoOoOd

gboboood

gboobooood

|
[
|
[
[
|
[
|

[
OO
[
OO
OooOo godg
OO
[
OO
[

gboboood

gooooooon
gooooooon

OoOoOd

gboboood



10 20160 1000 2000 o0 gooooooon
gooooooon

O
11 201601 1000 12070 oo goooooogn
gooooooon

O
12 201601 700 310 o0 gooooooon
goooooooon

O
13 20160 700 2200 o0 ooooooon
oooooooon

O
14 201601 700 301 oo goooooogn
gooooooon

O
15 201601 500 240 o0 gooooooon
gboooooooon

O
16 20160 301 3101 o0 gooooooon
oooooooon

O
17 20150 1201 40 oo goooooogn
DDDD%DDDD

L0b0o0oboooooooobooboboboooooooboobobobobobboooooobOobobobooboobooDo
gbooboooooobooboboboboboooooobogoo

2000000o0oobooooooooobobooobOob0oobObobooboooObODoDbObOoDbOODODOoDObOOODbOO
o000OOo0o0oooo0o0oDbO0o0boO0oO0oDboO0OooOOOOnDwww.pbeere.org.end OO0

Jjb0oboobobobobooooooobobobobobobooooboboboboooDpoboooboobOoboOoD

40000000bOO0b0O0O0O0oOoooobO0bO0bOobooDgOobDobDobOob0LoobOoLDOoDbUODbOo

5 0000000000000 000 400-810-886601

Oed 06U



